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2 Barnet Context 
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3 Property Market Overview 
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Other Mining
Fuel Refining

Oil & Gas Extraction
Transport Equipment

Wood & Wood Products
Agriculture, Forestry &

Machinery & Equipment
Rubber & Plastics

Minerals
Metals

Gas, Electricity & Water
Textiles & Clothing

Food, Drink & Tobacco
Electrical & Optical

Other Manufacturing
Chemicals

Paper, Printing & Publishing
Communications

Transport
Banking & Insurance

Construction
Other F&Bs

Hotels & Catering
Other

Wholesaling
Public Admin. & Defence

Education
Health

Retailing
Business Services
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Oil & Gas Extraction
Gas, Electricity & Water

Textiles & Clothing
Wood & Wood Products

Transport Equipment
Communications

Metals
Machinery & Equipment

Agriculture, Forestry & Fishing
Other Manufacturing

Paper, Printing & Publishing
Rubber & Plastics

Wholesaling
Hotels & Catering

Electrical & Optical Equipment
Banking & Insurance

Health
Business Services

Transport
Food, Drink & Tobacco

Other
Retailing

Education
Other F&Bs

Public Admin. & Defence
Construction

Chemicals
Minerals
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Machinery & Equipment
Agriculture, Forestry & Fishing

Wood & Wood Products
Food, Drink & Tobacco

Rubber & Plastics
Electrical & Optical Equipment

Other Manufacturing
Gas, Electricity & Water

Chemicals
Paper, Printing & Publishing

Metals
Other

Other F&Bs
Public Admin. & Defence

Construction
Oil & Gas Extraction

Wholesaling
Retailing
Minerals

Banking & Insurance
Transport Equipment

Transport
Communications

Business Services
Education

Textiles & Clothing
Hotels & Catering

Health
Total

(%)
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6 Quality of Employment Land 
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Appendix A - Experian Forecast Methodology 
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Appendix B – Planning permissions 2006-2009 
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Appendix C – North London Business Survey 2009: 
Results for Barnet 
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